
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:37
ANSWERED ON:22.11.2012
``REGULATORY MECHANISM``
Choudhry Smt. Shruti

Will the Minister of MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is working on a regulatory mechanism that would help micro units to graduate to small and medium
enterprises; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the steps being taken by the government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b) & (c): Does not arise. 
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